1
1.25Gbps SFP Transceiver
MODEL: SFP-ZX-280
Product Features
 Operating data rate up to 1.25Gbps
 1550 nm DFB LD Transmitter
 Distance up to 80km
 Single 3. 3V Power supply and TTL Logic

Mechanical Specifications
7
Order Information
Table 5-Order Information
Part No. Data Rate Laser Fibre Type Distance Optical Interface DDMI
SFP-ZX-280 1.25Gbps 1550nm DFB SMF 80KM LC NO
SFP-ZX-280D 1.25Gbps 1550nm DFB SMF 80KM LC YES
SFP-ZX-280I 1.25Gbps 1550nm DFB SMF 80KM LC NO
SFP-ZX-280ID 1.25Gbps 1550nm DFB SMF 80KM LC YES
* I--- Industrial operating temperature
* D--- DDMI
Notice
ZHT reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service